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Polet KUP 2026 - 15. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 1/2/2026

Disciplina 17 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
01/02/2026 - 15:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.67 503 Q
2. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.06 414 Q
3. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 38.31 406 Q
4. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.22 378 Q
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.98 287 Q
6. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.74 254 Q
7. KULT, Zoja 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.96 251 R
8. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.44 243 R
9. JUKANOVIC, Elena 15 Spartak Prozivka 46.67 224

10. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 46.86 221
11. ILIC, Milana 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 47.69 210
12. NAGY, Panna 15 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 47.81 208
13. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 51.50 167
14. LUKACS, Emma 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 52.25 160
15. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 53.67 147
16. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova 12 Spartak Prozivka 54.10 144
17. RASKOVIC, Carna 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:01.10 100
18. CVIJANOVIĆ, Maja 15 Spartak Prozivka 1:01.23 99

DSQ PEKEZ, Milena 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 55.07

13 - 14 godina

1. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.67 503 Q
2. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.06 414 Q
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.98 287 Q
4. KULT, Zoja 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.96 251 R
5. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.44 243 R
6. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 46.86 221
7. ILIC, Milana 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 47.69 210
8. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 51.50 167
9. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 53.67 147

10. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova 12 Spartak Prozivka 54.10 144

11 - 12 godina

1. JUKANOVIC, Elena 15 Spartak Prozivka 46.67 224
2. NAGY, Panna 15 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 47.81 208
3. LUKACS, Emma 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 52.25 160
4. RASKOVIC, Carna 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:01.10 100
5. CVIJANOVIĆ, Maja 15 Spartak Prozivka 1:01.23 99

DSQ PEKEZ, Milena 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 55.07


